Vaasan Onkimestaruus | pidettiin to 29.5. Vankilan rannassa.
15 asteen aurinkoisessa kesdsddssa oli 23 ahkeraa onkijaa.

Tulokset

Naiset

1. RitvaOrava
2. PaiviTusa

3.  Eila Viinamaki

Miehet
Markku-Tapio Antila
Tero Fagerudd
Kalevi Karvala
Janne Uitto
Jukka Auvinen
Aleksi Myllyaho
Hannu Ala-Honkola
Kari Helander
Mauri Mukari
Reijo Luhtala
Veikko Orava
Jari Iso-Oja
Pekka Korpitie
Hannu Kulju
Nils Dahla
Martti Seppala
Eero Varmajoki
Jaakko Punkero
Raimo Kangas
Osmo Harjula
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Kiitos osanottajille.
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Yhteensa

2584 g
2374 g
1834 g

6490 g
5086 g
4518 g
4192 g
3930 g
3560 g
3274 g
3120 g
2969 g
2955 g
2409 g
2062 g
1870 g
1633 g
1410 g
1396 g
1218 g
1106 g

984 g

502 g

61476 g

Pisteet

20
18
16
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